
 

 

Train Route of - 12931, ADI DOUBLE DECKR

# Code Name Arr. Dept. Day Dist

1 MMCT Mumbai Central First 14.30 1 0

2 BVI Borivali 14.52 14.55 1 30

3 VAPI Vapi 16.26 16.28 1 170

4 BL Valsad 16.49 16.51 1 194

5 NVS Navsari 17.19 17.21 1 233

6 ST Surat 17.52 17.57 1 263

7 BH Bharuch Jn 18.35 18.37 1 322

8 BRC Vadodara Jn 19.28 19.33 1 392

9 ANND Anand Jn 20.07 20.09 1 427

10 ND Nadiad Jn 20.23 20.25 1 446

11 ADI Ahmedabad Jn 21.25 Last 1 491

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 26-Apr-2024


